
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Сверхмощный резольвер RF25 
  Технические характеристики 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь: 
 
 

Алматы (727)345-47-04 Иваново (4932)77-34-06 Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Ростов-на-Дону (863)308-18-15 Тольятти (8482)63-91-07 

Ангарск (3955)60-70-56 Ижевск (3412)26-03-58 Москва (495)268-04-70 Рязань (4912)46-61-64 Томск (3822)98-41-53 

Архангельск (8182)63-90-72 Иркутск (395)279-98-46 Мурманск (8152)59-64-93 Самара (846)206-03-16 Тула (4872)33-79-87 

Астрахань (8512)99-46-04 Казань (843)206-01-48 Набережные Челны (8552)20-53-41 Санкт-Петербург (812)309-46-40 Тюмень (3452)66-21-18 

Барнаул (3852)73-04-60 Калининград (4012)72-03-81 Нижний Новгород (831)429-08-12 Саратов (845)249-38-78 Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59 

Белгород (4722)40-23-64 Калуга (4842)92-23-67 Новокузнецк (3843)20-46-81 Севастополь (8692)22-31-93 Улан-Удэ (3012)59-97-51 

Благовещенск (4162)22-76-07 Кемерово (3842)65-04-62 Ноябрьск (3496)41-32-12 Саранск (8342)22-96-24 Уфа (347)229-48-12 

Брянск (4832)59-03-52 Киров (8332)68-02-04 Новосибирск (383)227-86-73 Симферополь (3652)67-13-56 Хабаровск (4212)92-98-04 

Владивосток (423)249-28-31 Коломна (4966)23-41-49 Омск (3812)21-46-40 Смоленск (4812)29-41-54 Чебоксары (8352)28-53-07 

Владикавказ (8672)28-90-48 Кострома (4942)77-07-48 Орел (4862)44-53-42 Сочи (862)225-72-31 Челябинск (351)202-03-61 

Владимир (4922)49-43-18 Краснодар (861)203-40-90 Оренбург (3532)37-68-04 Ставрополь (8652)20-65-13 Череповец (8202)49-02-64 

Волгоград (844)278-03-48 Красноярск (391)204-63-61 Пенза (8412)22-31-16 Сургут (3462)77-98-35 Чита (3022)38-34-83 

Вологда (8172)26-41-59 Курск (4712)77-13-04 Петрозаводск (8142)55-98-37 Сыктывкар (8212)25-95-17 Якутск (4112)23-90-97 

Воронеж (473)204-51-73 Курган (3522)50-90-47 Псков (8112)59-10-37 Тамбов (4752)50-40-97 Ярославль (4852)69-52-93 

Екатеринбург (343)384-55-89 Липецк (4742)52-20-81 Пермь (342)205-81-47 Тверь (4822)63-31-35  
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ENVIRONMENTAL

Operating Temperature: –55 to +125°C 
Storage Temperature: –55 to +125°C
Shock: 200G at 11 milliseconds time duration.  

Half sine waveform per Mil-S-81963
Vibration: 40G at .06 inch double amplitude at  

10-2000 Hz per Mil-S-81963
Humidity: to 98% without condensation
Enclosure: IP65

SERIES RF25

MECHANICAL
Shaft Size: 3/8”
Mounting Type: Square Flange
Max Radial Shaft Load: 60 lbs.
Max Axial Shaft Load: 40 lbs.
Max Continuous Speed: 6,000 RPM
Moment of Inertia: .004 oz–in–sec2

Bearing Life: 2x108 Revs at rated shaft load
Housing and Cover: Aluminum
Shaft Material: 416 Stainless Steel
Weight: 1.6 lbs.

• Flange Mount Rugged Housing Immune to 
Oil, Salt, Water & Dust

• Spaced Bearings for up to 10x the Life of 
Traditional Duplex Bearings

• Withstands 200g Shock and 40g Vibration

• Shaft Seal Standard

• Suitable Replacement for the Reliance 
Automax Resolvers 800123-2R and 
800123-2S* 

Heavy Duty Resolver

ELECTRICAL CONNECTIONS

SCHEMATIC

ELECTRICAL 1J  
Winding

2J  
Winding

Sensing Method Sine/Cosine Sine/Cosine

Electrical Cycles 1 2

Excitation 26 Vrms - 2.4 
kHz

26 Vrms - 2.4 
kHz

Input Current 22 Max 
mArms

45 Max 
mArms

Null Voltage 25 Max 
mVrms

25 Max 
mVrms

Electrical Error 10 ArcMin 
Max

10 ArcMin 
Max

DC Resistance 
(R1-R2)

255 Ohms 190 Ohms

DC Resistance  
(S1-S3 and 
S2-S4)

176 Ohms 322 Ohms

Transformation 
Ratio

0.454 0.454

Phase Shift 6 degrees 18 degrees

Dielectric 
Strength 
to Case

500 VAC w/2 
Max mArms

500 VAC w/2 
Max mArms

Dielectric 
Strength 
to Phase to 
Phase

250 VAC w/2 
Max mArms

250 VAC w/2 
Max mArms

STANDARD OPERATING CHARACTERISTICS

*Reliance and Automax are trademarks™ or registered® trademarks 
of their respective holders. Use of them does not imply any affiliation 
with or endorsement.

19 pin MS Clicklock
Signal 

R1 (Rotor Hi) 
R2 (Rotor Lo) 
S1 (Cos Hi) 
S3 (Cos Lo) 
S4 (Sin Lo) 
S2 (Sin Hi) 
N/C

Pin 

 A 
 B 
 C 
 D 
 F 
 E 
 G

Connector: 

Pin

 A 
 H 
 B 
 I 
 C 
 J 
 G

Cable Color

Red w/ White
Yellow w/White
Red
Black
Blue
Yellow w/Blue
-

7 pin MS 10 pin MS 6 pin MS Clicklock 

Pin

 E
 F 
 C 
 D
 B 
 A 
 -

  Pin

A & B 
C & D
E & F 
G & H
L & M
J & K
   - 

Most Models



HEAVY DUTY

2.55 [64.8] Max.

See
Table

Ø 2.53
[64.3]

See Table

Note: Dimensions are dependent on Connector type - Shown with MS3112E-18-11P

Rear 
Location
3.74 inch
4.12 inch
3.54 inch
3.55 inch
3.62 inch

CONNECTOR LOCATION
Connector  
Code
B
C
G
L
P

Connector 
Type
  7 Pin Screw Type 
10 Pin Screw Type 
  6 PinTwist & Lock 
11 PinTwist & Lock 
19 PinTwist & Lock

Side 
Location
2.51 inch
2.90 inch
2.32 inch
2.29 inch
2.40 inch

.3744

.3747

.030
.800 90°±1°

FLATS

.030
2X .800

2X 

.3747

.3744

SHAFT WITH FLAT SHAFT WITH 2 FLATS

MS3106F-16S-1S Connector MS3106F-18-1S Connector

Accessories: 
CA-18-R-0010:  10 ft.cable with  
MS3106F-18-1S Connector
CA-16-R-0010:  10 ft.cable with  
MS3106F-16S-1S Connector
   Note: Part numbers listed with -0010 are      
     for 10 Foot Cable; use -0050 for 50 Foot   
     Cable, etc 

SERIES RF25
Code 1: Model

Ordering Information
To order, complete the model number with code numbers from the table below: 

Ordering Information

Code 2: Resolver Speed  Code 3: Shaft

 R Round

 F Round with Flat

 W Round with Two Flats  
    @ 90 Degrees

Code 4: Termination

 

 B MS3102E-16S-1P
 C MS3102E-18-1P
 F Flying Leads
 G MS3112E-10-6P
 P PT02E-14-19P

 RF25   —

1J

2J

DIMENSIONS inches [mm]

Code 5: Connector Exit

 

 R Rear Exit

 S Side Exit

  W  1J

RF25
Heavy Duty 
Flange Mount 
Resolver

  L

Code 6: Special Opions

 

 A None

  S   A
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Иваново (4932)77-34-06 
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58 
Иркутск (395)279-98-46 
Казань (843)206-01-48 
Калининград (4012)72-03-81 
Калуга (4842)92-23-67
Кемерово (3842)65-04-62 
Киров (8332)68-02-04 
Коломна (4966)23-41-49 
Кострома (4942)77-07-48 
Краснодар (861)203-40-90
Красноярск (391)204-63-61
Курск (4712)77-13-04
Курган (3522)50-90-47 
Липецк (4742)52-20-81

Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 
Москва (495)268-04-70
Мурманск (8152)59-64-93 
Набережные Челны (8552)20-53-41
Нижний Новгород (831)429-08-12
Новокузнецк (3843)20-46-81 
Ноябрьск (3496)41-32-12 
Новосибирск (383)227-86-73
Омск (3812)21-46-40
Орел (4862)44-53-42
Оренбург (3532)37-68-04
Пенза (8412)22-31-16
Петрозаводск (8142)55-98-37
Псков (8112)59-10-37
Пермь (342)205-81-47

Ростов-на-Дону (863)308-18-15
Рязань (4912)46-61-64
Самара (846)206-03-16 
Санкт-Петербург (812)309-46-40
Саратов (845)249-38-78 
Севастополь (8692)22-31-93
Саранск (8342)22-96-24 
Симферополь (3652)67-13-56
Смоленск (4812)29-41-54
Сочи (862)225-72-31 
Ставрополь (8652)20-65-13
Сургут (3462)77-98-35 
Сыктывкар (8212)25-95-17 
Тамбов (4752)50-40-97
Тверь (4822)63-31-35

Тольятти (8482)63-91-07
Томск (3822)98-41-53
Тула (4872)33-79-87 
Тюмень (3452)66-21-18
Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59
Улан-Удэ (3012)59-97-51
Уфа (347)229-48-12 
Хабаровск (4212)92-98-04
Чебоксары (8352)28-53-07
Челябинск (351)202-03-61
Череповец (8202)49-02-64
Чита (3022)38-34-83
Якутск (4112)23-90-97
Ярославль (4852)69-52-93

Алматы (727)345-47-04
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56 
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72 
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04 
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60 
Белгород (4722)40-23-64 
Благовещенск (4162)22-76-07 
Брянск (4832)59-03-52 
Владивосток (423)249-28-31 
Владикавказ (8672)28-90-48 
Владимир (4922)49-43-18 
Волгоград (844)278-03-48 
Вологда (8172)26-41-59 
Воронеж (473)204-51-73 
Екатеринбург (343)384-55-89
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